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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Yamaha YZF R1GBR 16Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team22 A. 147,879    1'44.0961  300,0 300,0 300,0LOWES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.134GBR 18Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK1 J. 147,689       0.134    1'44.2302  301,7 301,7 301,7REA

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.120TUR 15Kawasaki Puccetti Racing54 T. 147,519       0.254    1'44.3503  298,3 298,3 298,3RAZGATLIOGLU

Ducati Panigale R        0.108ITA 17Aruba.it Racing - Ducati33 M. 147,366       0.362    1'44.4584  306,8 306,8 306,8MELANDRI

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.786GBR 16Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK66 T. 146,266       1.148    1'45.2445  300,0 300,0 300,0SYKES

Yamaha YZF R1        0.321NED 17Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team60 M. 145,821       1.469    1'45.5656  301,7 301,7 301,7VAN DER MARK

Ducati Panigale R        0.089GBR 18Aruba.it Racing - Ducati7 C. 145,698       1.558    1'45.6547  302,5 302,5 302,5DAVIES

Aprilia RSV4 RF        0.381ITA 17Milwaukee Aprilia32 L. 145,175       1.939    1'46.0358  300,0 300,0 300,0SAVADORI

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.156ARG 16Orelac Racing VerdNatura36 L. 144,961       2.095    1'46.1919  297,5 297,5 297,5MERCADO

BMW S 1000 RR        0.025FRA 17GULF ALTHEA BMW Racing Team76 L. 144,927       2.120    1'46.21610  295,1 295,1 295,1BAZ

Honda CBR1000RR        0.263GBR 17Red Bull Honda World Superbike Team2 L. 144,569       2.383    1'46.47911  300,8 300,8 300,8CAMIER

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.054ESP 17Team GoEleven Kawasaki40 R. 144,496       2.437    1'46.53312  295,1 295,1 295,1RAMOS

Aprilia RSV4 RF        0.441IRL 16Milwaukee Aprilia50 E. 143,900       2.878    1'46.97413  300,0 300,0 300,0LAVERTY

Honda CBR1000RR IND        0.073FRA 14TripleM Honda World Superbike Team51 F. 143,802       2.951    1'47.04714  300,0 300,0 300,0MARINO

Ducati Panigale R IND        0.216ESP 12Barni Racing Team12 X. 143,513       3.167    1'47.26315  299,2 299,2 299,2FORES

Honda CBR1000RR        0.658USA 17Red Bull Honda World Superbike Team45 J. 142,638       3.825    1'47.92116  294,3 294,3 294,3GAGNE

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.274CZE 16Guandalini Racing96 J. 142,276       4.099    1'48.19517  293,5 293,5 293,5SMRZ

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        1.760ITA 15Team Pedercini Racing16 G. 139,999       5.859    1'49.95518  286,5 286,5 286,5RUIU

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

MV Agusta 1000 F4 IND       11.645CHI 6MV Agusta Reparto Corse77 M. 126,592      17.504    2'01.60019  280,5 280,5 280,5SCHEIB

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'44.096):   1'51.384

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

17°C54%

29°C

Temp:

Temp:

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start09.45.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 1m 28 secs09.45.04

Technical Problem - Turn 709.47.26 M. SCHEIB 77 

Re-joined09.50.48 M. SCHEIB 77 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 809.58.23 L. MERCADO 36 

Lap Cancelled (1'49.982) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1609.59.44 T. RAZGATLIOGLU 54 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 910.06.12 T. SYKES 66 

End Of Session10.27.19

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'49.962  139,99009:49'02.910J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'48.757 -1.205  141,54109:50'51.667J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'48.380 -0.377  142,03409:52'40.047J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'47.948 -0.432  142,60209:54'27.995J.

LAVERTY 50 IRL Aprilia RSV4 RFMilwaukee Aprilia     1'47.575 -0.373  143,09610:00'22.500E.

SAVADORI 32 ITA Aprilia RSV4 RFMilwaukee Aprilia     1'47.517 -0.058  143,17410:00'24.339L.

MELANDRI 33 ITA Ducati Panigale RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'47.293 -0.224  143,47310:00'47.312M.

LAVERTY 50 IRL Aprilia RSV4 RFMilwaukee Aprilia     1'47.158 -0.135  143,65310:02'09.658E.

MELANDRI 33 ITA Ducati Panigale RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'46.852 -0.306  144,06510:02'34.164M.

MELANDRI 33 ITA Ducati Panigale RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'46.502 -0.350  144,53810:04'20.666M.

SYKES 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'46.229 -0.273  144,91010:10'25.526T.

SYKES 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'46.037 -0.192  145,17210:12'11.563T.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'45.846 -0.191  145,43410:14'05.598J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'45.427 -0.419  146,01210:15'51.025J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'44.838 -0.589  146,83210:17'35.863J.

LOWES 22 GBR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team     1'44.096 -0.742  147,87910:22'17.253A.

and the completion of the technical checks. 
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